P

RealTime

Envious Lives League

Www.rtsports.com
2009 Schedule
26-Feb-2010 04:31 PM Eastern

Week 1 Games

116.50
77.50
86.00
67.50
81.00
92.00

The Dirty Dozen
Born to Run
Ketel One Kids
Team Sandmen
Team Oliver
Matts Maulers

Week 2 Games

112.50
106.50
96.50
88.50
81.00
60.00

Born to Run
Hollywood Seals
Silver Spaceboy
BrainTrust
Team Oliver
The Dirty Dozen

Week 3 Games

69.50
58.50
70.00
56.50
80.50
105.50

Born to Run
BrainTrust
Silver Spaceboy
Matts Maulers
Hitmen
Hollywood Seals

Week 4 Games

95.50
69.50
69.00
73.00
94.50
86.50

Silver Spaceboy
All or Nothing
Ketel One Kids
Team Oliver
Matts Maulers
Team Sandmen

Week 5 Games

84.00
106.00
72.50
84.00
83.00
59.50

All or Nothing
BrainTrust

The Dirty Dozen
Matts Maulers
Team Oliver
Hitmen

Week 6 Games

87.50
78.00
53.00
97.50
61.50
97.50

Ketel One Kids
Silver Spaceboy
Born to Run
Hollywood Seals
Team Sandmen
Team Oliver

Week 7 Games

81.50
97.50
80.50
58.00
91.00
85.00

BrainTrust

Matts Maulers
Hitmen
Hollywood Seals
Team Oliver
The Dirty Dozen

80.50
61.00
78.50
56.00
78.00
79.50

74.00
69.50
64.50
60.50
62.50
79.64

80.50
65.00
68.00
69.50
91.00
74.05

68.50
72.00
66.00
63.50
72.50
75.50

74.50
56.50
101.50
67.00
93.00
80.14

129.00
105.50
82.00
70.50
89.50
86.50

77.41
52.00
81.00
65.50
70.00
89.50

BrainTrust

Silver Spaceboy
All or Nothing
Hollywood Seals
Hitmen

* League Average

Matts Maulers
Team Sandmen
Ketel One Kids
All or Nothing
Hitmen

* League Average

The Dirty Dozen
All or Nothing
Ketel One Kids
Team Oliver
Team Sandmen

* League Average

BrainTrust

The Dirty Dozen
Born to Run
Hollywood Seals
Hitmen

* League Average

Silver Spaceboy
Born to Run

Ketel One Kids
Hollywood Seals
Team Sandmen

* League Average

BrainTrust

The Dirty Dozen
All or Nothing
Hitmen

Matts Maulers

* League Average

* League Average
Silver Spaceboy
Born to Run

All or Nothing
Ketel One Kids
Team Sandmen

Week 8 Games

63.50
74.50
70.50
84.50
83.00
84.00

Silver Spaceboy
Ketel One Kids
The Dirty Dozen
BrainTrust

All or Nothing
Born to Run

Week 9 Games

87.50
92.00
86.00
83.50
78.00
92.00

Hollywood Seals
Team Sandmen
The Dirty Dozen
Team Oliver
Hitmen

Ketel One Kids

Week 10 Games

97.50
97.00
95.50
83.00
82.50
77.50

Matts Maulers
Hitmen
Hollywood Seals
The Dirty Dozen
Born to Run
Silver Spaceboy

Week 11 Games

102.00
90.00
66.00
83.00
87.50
76.50

Hollywood Seals
Matts Maulers
Team Sandmen
All or Nothing
Hitmen
BrainTrust

Week 12 Games

94.00
85.50
52.50
85.50
104.50
71.50

Hitmen
Hollywood Seals
Team Sandmen
All or Nothing
Born to Run
Silver Spaceboy

Week 13 Games

108.00
99.50
64.00
67.50
69.50
64.00

Ketel One Kids
The Dirty Dozen
Born to Run
Silver Spaceboy
All or Nothing
BrainTrust

Week 14 Games

78.50
85.50
59.50
96.00
84.50
96.00
59.50
91.50
56.00

Team Sandmen
The Dirty Dozen
All or Nothing
Born to Run
Team Oliver
Hitmen

Ketel One Kids
Matts Maulers
Silver Spaceboy
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79.50
94.00
109.00
86.50
68.00
81.55

116.00
91.50
86.64
66.50
70.00
90.00

76.00
76.00
72.50
71.00
50.00
79.86

96.00
81.00
68.50
83.68
89.50
80.50

55.50
133.00
71.00
66.50
69.00
80.77

79.27
71.50
76.50
88.50
79.00
84.00

112.00
64.50
80.32
80.32
80.32
80.32
80.32
80.32
80.32

Team Oliver
Hollywood Seals
Hitmen

Team Sandmen
Matts Maulers

* League Average

BrainTrust

Silver Spaceboy

* League Average
Born to Run

All or Nothing
Matts Maulers

Ketel One Kids
BrainTrust

Team Oliver
Team Sandmen
All or Nothing

* League Average

Silver Spaceboy
The Dirty Dozen
Born to Run

* League Average
Ketel One Kids
Team Oliver

BrainTrust

The Dirty Dozen
Ketel One Kids
Team Oliver
Matts Maulers

* League Average

* League Average
Team Oliver
Hollywood Seals
Hitmen

Team Sandmen
Matts Maulers

Hollywood Seals
BrainTrust

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
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Week 15 Games

69.00 Team Oliver
75.50 Matts Maulers
109.00 All or Nothing
75.50 Bornto Run
99.00 BrainTrust
83.50 Hitmen
57.00 Ketel One Kids
77.50 Silver Spaceboy
76.50 Team Sandmen

Week 16 Games

83.50 Matts Maulers
96.50 Team Oliver
70.00 All or Nothing
68.00 Bornto Run
65.50 Hitmen

83.00 Ketel One Kids
80.50 Silver Spaceboy
71.50 BrainTrust
88.00 Team Sandmen

104.50
64.00
81.00
81.00
81.00
81.00
81.00
81.00
81.00

89.50
63.50
78.14
78.14
78.14
78.14
78.14
78.14
78.14

Hollywood Seals

The Dirty Dozen

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Hollywood Seals

The Dirty Dozen

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
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